
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#17-0208 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Consent Calendar

File created: In control:5/8/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2017 6/6/2017

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO APPROVING  AN
AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT #9 WITH ODIN SYSTEMS AND A
BUDGET APPROPRIATION OF $48,000 FROM THE GENERAL FUND DESIGNATED RESERVE/IT
SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE, REPLACEMENT & CAD/RMS TO THE POLICE DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL DEPARTMENT EXPENSE LINE ITEM (100-2110-44000-LIB-PSP) FOR CITY-WIDE
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM EXPENSES RELATED TO THE NEW SAN PABLO LIBRARY AND
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT WITH
ODIN SYSTEMS

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2017-101 Odin agr #9 Library Surveillance Approp $48K, 2. Odin Systems Agr #9 citywide
surveillance 070116-063017.pdf, 3. Odin Library Estimate.pdf, 4. Amendment to Odin Systems Agr #9
video surveillance agr library

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

